
English Learner Advisory Committee Minutes Q1 - 08/30/2023

School:      Innovation HS Moreno Valley, Murrieta, Lake Elsinore 
Meeting Date:     08/30/2023

Date Completed

8/30/23

1. Election of members

2. Training of members on their responsibilities

3. Completion of the School's Needs Assessments

4. Parents review and comment on programs and services for English

Learners

5. Recommended actions to support regular school attendance

6. Advise the PAC on the LCAP and LCP

Names of Elected ELAC Parent Members 

(Please include the phone numbers.)   

1. N/A

2.

3.

4.

Names of Committee Members (site staff, site  

administration, community members and other 

parents)  

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

Guest/Presenters: 

1.  

2. 

3.  

Child Care Provided:  X No    Yes

Interpreter(s) (Name and Language): 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Were the handouts translated? (Indicate languages 

translated)  

Yes - Spanish 

Call the Meeting to Order- 12:30pm

Announcements- 

New Business- 

ELAC Recommendations- Two parents were interested but no commitment was made at the time 

Adjournment- 1:00pm

Tanja Politiski 
Theresa Cruz 
Autumn Esparza
Victoria Covarrubias
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Summary of Discussion/Action Taken Template 

Item Discussion  Action Parent Advice/Comments 

Parent Advisory Committee 

 Parent Needs 

School Needs 

LCFF/LCAP 

Reclassification 

Distance Learning 

Initial/Summative ELPAC 

Reclassification Celebration 

State Assessment 

Master Plan 

Suggestions/Ideas for next English Language Committee Meeting: 

Suggestion/Idea Timeline Responsibility 
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Parents were nterested but no commitment was made

No needs requested

No needs requested

Info and data was shared, no questions asked

Info was shared, no questions asked

Distance Learning but in-person appointments are available 

Info and data was shared, no questions asked

Info and data was shared, no questions asked

Info was shared, no questions asked




